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CONTACT INFORMATION

ALL AFTERMARKET PARTS ORDERS MUST BE PROCESSED THROUGH A CERTIFIED TIMPTE DEALER

AFTERMARKET & WARRANTY SUPPORT
The same aftermarket parts supply & warranty support that 
enabled Timpte to become the #1 selling dry bulk commodity 
trailer in North America is utilized to support our equipment 
trailer business. The Timpte Parts Center (TPC) can quickly 
process parts orders to ensure timely delivery to our dealers' 
facilities and our experienced warranty team will work closely 
with the dealers to diagnose problems and quickly implement 
the necessary repairs.

COMMITTED TO THE FUTURE
Timpte’s long-term commitment to the equipment 
trailer business was reinforced in February 2023 with the 
announcement of a $22 million investment in a new 190,000 
sq. ft. state-of-the-art manufacturing facility to be constructed 
in Lincoln, NE. The facility will include Timpte equipment 
trailer manufacturing operations and freight activities along 
with the Timpte Parts Center (TPC).

JESSICA ROREBECK 
Aftermarket Technical Support Rep.

Email: ETaftermarket@timpte.com 
Phone: (402) 954-8635

AFTERMARKET SUPPORT

TYLER FOZZARD 
Warranty Administrator

Email: tfozzard@timpte.com 
Phone: (402) 367-6310

WARRANTY SUPPORT
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POWERED EZ LOAD DECK SYSTEMS RAMPED TRAILERS

5KSeries

MODEL GVWR USABLE DECK SIZE EMPTY WEIGHT
512 5,000 12’ x 78” Est. 1,140 lbs

514 5,000 14’ x 78” Est. 1,140 lbs

7KSeries

10KSeries

MODEL GVWR USABLE DECK SIZE EMPTY WEIGHT
1018 Flat Deck 10,000 18’ 0” x 82.5” Est. 1,900 lbs

1018 Beavertail 10,000 18’ 0” x 82.5” Est. 1,900 lbs

1020 Flat Deck 10,000 20’ 0” x 82.5” Est. 2,040 lbs

1020 Beavertail 10,000 20’ 0” x 82.5” Est. 2,040 lbs

MODEL GVWR USABLE DECK SIZE EMPTY WEIGHT
720 7,000 19’ 6” x 82.5” Est. 1,980 lbs

7KSeries

10KSeries

MODEL GVWR USABLE DECK SIZE EMPTY WEIGHT
1020 10,000 19’ 6” x 81” Est. 2,420 lbs

1026 10,000 26' x 81” Est. 2,640 lbs

MODEL GVWR USABLE DECK SIZE EMPTY WEIGHT
718 Flat Deck 7,000 18’ 0” x 82.5” Est. 1,580 lbs

718 Beavertail 7,000 18’ 0” x 82.5” Est. 1,580 lbs

720 Flat Deck 7,000 20’ 0” x 82.5” Est. 1,760 lbs

720 Beavertail 7,000 20’ 0” x 82.5” Est. 1,760 lbs
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PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-302796 7K Install Kit 7K Torsion Axle

577-302797 7K Install Kit 7K (R3) Torsion Axle

577-302906 5K, 10K Install Kit 5K, 10K (R3) Torsion Axle

182834 1026 Install Kit 1026 (EZ) Torsion Axle

 

AXLE

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-302520 5K Install Kit RDSD Tail Light

577-302767 7K, 10K Install Kit RDSD Tail Light

RDSD TAIL LIGHT BRACKET

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-302522 5K Install Kit CBSD License Plate

577-302764 7K Install Kit CBSD License Plate

CBSD TAIL LIGHT BRACKET & LICENSE PLATE

*Light not included

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-303139 7K, 10K RDSD Tail Light Bracket Only

577-302759 7K, 10K Install Kit RDSD Tail Light Assembly

577-303138 7K, 10K CBSD Tail Light Bracket Only

577-302757 7K, 10K Install Kit CBSD Tail Light Assembly

RDSD/CBSD TAIL LIGHT (REV 3)

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-302504 7K, 10K CBSD License Plate Bracket Only

577-302762 7K, 10K CBSD License Plate Assembly

LICENSE PLATE

TORSION PARTS

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
034-301307 5K, 7K, 10K 6” Recess Light Grommet

030-301308 5K, 7K, 10K 6” Red Recess Tail Light

030-302328 7K, 10K 6” Red Light Flange Rev 3

030-302329 7K, 10K Snap On Reflector Rev 3

030-301759 5K, 7K, 10K License Plate Light

TAIL LIGHTS

All pricing for options are for the part only. 
Install not included. 5TIMPTE EQUIPMENT TRAILERS
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BULLET LIGHTS

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
030-51840 5K, 7K, 10K Amber Side Marker Light

030-54116 5K, 7K, 10K Red Side Marker Light

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-302676 5K, 7K, 10K Install Kit 5-Bolt Coupler

COUPLER 5-BOLT

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-302674 5K, 7K, 10K Install Kit 3-Bolt Coupler

COUPLER 3-BOLT

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-302817 7K, 10K Install Kit Coupler Ball

COUPLER BALL

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-302804 7K, 10K Coupler Channel Kit

COUPLER CHANNEL

All pricing for options are for the part only. 
Install not included.

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
029-301696 5K, 7K, 10K Tee Union M-JIC6 Adapter

029-301695 7K, 10K Adapter Cross

HYDRAULIC FITTING M-JIC6 ADAPTER
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PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-302835 5K, 7K, 10K Install Kit Lock Cross Member

LOCK CROSS MEMBER

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-302561 5K Install Kit Lock Rod Weldment

577-302837 7K Install Kit Lock Rod Weldment

577-302912 10K Install Kit Lock Rod Weldment

LOCK ROD WELDMENT

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-302553 5K, 7K, 10K Install Kit Lock Handle

LOCK HANDLE ASSEMBLY

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-302559 5K, 7K, 10K Handle Bracket Mount

HANDLE BRACKET MOUNT

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-302792 7K Install Kit Front CBSD Fender

577-302793 7K Install Kit Front RDSD Fender

152924 7K Install Kit Gun Metal Gray Front CBSD Fender

152926 7K Install Kit Gun Metal Gray Front RDSD Fender

577-302569 5K, 10K Install Kit Front CBSD Fender

577-302573 5K, 10K Install Kit Front RDSD Fender

152931 5K, 10K Install Kit Gun Metal Gray Front CBSD Fender

152933 5K, 10K Install Kit Gun Metal Gray Front RDSD Fender

FRONT FENDERS

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-302794 7K Install Kit Rear Fender

152928 7K Install Kit Gun Metal Gray Rear Fender

577-302904 10K Install Kit Rear Fender

152935 10K Install Kit Gun Metal Gray Rear Fender

REAR FENDERS

TORSION PARTS

All pricing for options are for the part only. 
Install not included. 7TIMPTE EQUIPMENT TRAILERS
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PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
150993 7K Bearings & Seal Service Kit

150994 10K Bearings & Seal Service Kit

BEARING & SEAL SERVICE KIT

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-302800 7K Install Kit 7K

577-302910 5K, 10K Install Kit 5K, 10K

LOWER BEARING HOUSING

TORSION PARTS

PART NO.
   577-303102

   577-303110

   577-302714

*JACK PLATE DEPENDS ON JACK STYLE & COUPLER STYLE*
Contact Jessica to determine which Jack Plate Kit you need.

JACK PLATE

All pricing for options are for the part only. 
Install not included.

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
035-300301 7K Chrome Cap for 14" Tire

035-300554 5K, 10K Chrome Cap for 15" Tire

035-300321 5K, 7K, 10K Snap Cap for Chrome Cap

CHROME CAPS

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
034-301772 5K, 7K, 10K End Cap for Trailer

035-302251 5K, 7K, 10K 1" x 4" Red Conspicuity Tape

TRAILER END CAPS
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PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-302574 5K, 7K, 10K Install Jack Kit

JACK

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
150151 7K Taskmaster Cap Covers 14"

150152 10K Taskmaster Cap Covers 15"

TASKMASTER CAP COVERS



All pricing for options are for the part only. 
Install not included.

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
152764 7K Axle Torsion 7K

158598 10K Axle Torsion 10K

AXLE

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
150993 7K Bearings & Seal Service Kit

150994 10K Bearings & Seal Service Kit

BEARING & SEAL SERVICE KIT
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RAMPED PARTS

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
152766 7K 7K Fender

154855 10K 10K Fender

FENDER

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
158930 7K, 10K Ramp

RAMP

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
151020 7K, 10K Ramp Pin

RAMP PIN

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
153317 7K, 10K Recessed D-Ring 6,000 lb.

RECESSED D-RING
PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
153321 7K, 10K Rubber Bumper

RUBBER BUMPER



RAMPED PARTS

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-302504 7K, 10K CBSD License Plate Bracket Only

577-302762 7K, 10K CBSD License Plate Assembly

LICENSE PLATE

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
150151 7K Taskmaster Cap Covers 14"

150152 10K Taskmaster Cap Covers 15"

TASKMASTER CAP COVERS

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
150167 7K, 10K Stabilizer Jack AY RT

STABILIZER JACK

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
031-300035 3K, 7K, 10K License Harness

LICENSE HARNESS

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
151842 7K, 10K Harness Main CBSD

151843 7K, 10K Harness Main RDSD

HARNESS MAIN CBSD/RDSD

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
152441 7K, 10K Junction Box AY

JUNCTION BOX AY

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
150142 7K, 10K Lug Nuts

LUG NUTS

All pricing for options are for the part only. 
Install not included. 10TIMPTE EQUIPMENT TRAILERS
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PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
031-302444 7K, 10K Harness Tail Board ID Lights

HARNESS TAIL BOARD ID LIGHTS



LEAF SPRING PARTS

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-302664 3K, 7K, 10K CBSD  - Tail Light Bracket

CBSD TAIL LIGHT BRACKET

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-302667 3K, 7K, 10K RDSD  - Tail Light Bracket

RDSD TAIL LIGHT BRACKET
PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION

577-302699 3K, 7K, 10K Front Cable

577-302700 3K, 7K, 10K Rear Cable

CABLES

577-302699 577-302700

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-302693 7K, 10K 1-Pulley

577-302691 3K, 7K, 10K 2-Pulley

577-302689 3K, 7K, 10K 3-Pulley

PULLEYS

All pricing for options are for the part only. 
Install not included.

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
030-301798 3K, 7K, 10K CBSD Brake Lights

030-301799 3K, 7K, 10K RDSD Brake Lights

030-300153 3K, 7K RDSD Side Marker

030-300154 3K, 7K CBSD Side Marker

030-51840 3K, 7K, 10K Amber Side Marker Light

030-54116 3K, 7K, 10K Red Side Marker Light

LIGHTS

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-302715 3K, 7K, 10K (2) Spring Pins

SPRING PINS
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LEAF SPRING PARTS

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-302687 3K, 7K Lower Swing Arm & Spindle

577-302937 10K Lower Swing Arm Spindle CBSD

577-302938 10K Lower Swing Arm Spindle RDSD

LOWER SWING ARM & SPINDLE

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-302672 3K, 7K RDSD Swing Arm

577-302673 3K, 7K CBSD Swing Arm

577-302924 10K CBSD Swing Arm

577-302925 10K RDSD Swing Arm

LEAF SPRING SWING ARM

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-302680 3K, 7K Leaf Spring

577-302927 10K 2,500 lb. Leaf Spring

LEAF SPRING

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-302684 3K, 7K, 10K Spring Shackle

SPRING SHACKLE

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-302696 3K, 7K, 10K Safety Lock Pin Assembly

SAFETY LOCK PIN

All pricing for options are for the part only. 
Install not included.

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-302930 10K Wheel Hub

WHEEL HUB
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LEAF SPRING PARTS

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-302940 10K Brake Backer Plate LH

577-302941 10K Brake Backer Plate RH

BRAKE BACKER PLATE

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-302866 10K CBSD Fender Kit

577-302867 10K RDSD Fender Kit

577-302665 3K, 7K Front Fender Kit

LEAF SPRING FRONT FENDER

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-302669 3K, 7K RDSD Rear Fender

577-302668 3K, 7K CBSD Rear Fender

577-302869 10K CBSD Rear Fender

577-302870 10K RDSD Rear Fender

LEAF SPRING REAR FENDER

All pricing for options are for the part only. 
Install not included.

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-302504 3K, 7K, 10K CBSD License Plate Bracket Only

577-302762 3K, 7K, 10K CBSD License Plate Assembly

LICENSE PLATE

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
150993 7K Bearings & Seal Service Kit

150994 10K Bearings & Seal Service Kit

BEARING & SEAL SERVICE KIT
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PART NO.
   577-302678

   577-303102

   577-303110

   577-302714

*JACK PLATE DEPENDS ON JACK STYLE & COUPLER STYLE*
Contact Jessica to determine which Jack Plate Kit you need.

JACK PLATE



TOOLBOX AREA - TORSION/LEAF SPRING

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
035-301515 3K, 5K, 7K, 10K Solenoid & Wireless Remote

SOLENOID & WIRELESS REMOTE

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
021-300161 5K, 7K, 10K Breakaway Kit

BREAKAWAY KIT

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
031-300147 3K, 5K, 7K, 10K Junction Box

JUNCTION BOX

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
031-301032 3K, 5K, 7K, 10K Master Switch

MASTER SWITCH

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
035-301984 3K, 5K, 7K, 10K Toolbox Ring-handle Latch

TOOLBOX LATCH

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
035-301518 3K, 5K, 7K, 10K Gas Struts

GAS STRUT

All pricing for options are for the part only. 
Install not included. 14TIMPTE EQUIPMENT TRAILERS
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TOOLBOX AREA - TORSION/LEAF SPRING

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
031-300304 3K, 5K, 7K, 10K Trickle Charger

TRICKLE CHARGER

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
029-302205 5K, 7K, 10K Pilot Valve on Blocking Valve

PILOT VALVE ON BLOCKING VALVE

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-302832 3K, 5K, 7K, 10K Wired Remote for Toolbox

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
103373 5K, 7K, 10K Pilot Valve on Pump Assembly

SWITCH ROCKER WINCH

PILOT VALVE ON PUMP ASSEMBLY

All pricing for options are for the part only. 
Install not included. 15TIMPTE EQUIPMENT TRAILERS
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MOTORSPORTS TRAILER DECALS

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
035-302919 512 Trailer Model Decal

035-302920 514 Trailer Model Decal

151801 718 Trailer Model Decal

035-302915 720 Trailer Model Decal

151802 1018 Trailer Model Decal

035-302914 1020 Trailer Model Decal

153123 1026 Trailer Model Decal

035-300260 All Pinch Point Decal

TRAILER MODEL DECALS & SAFETY DECALS

All pricing for options are for the part only. 
Install not included. 16TIMPTE EQUIPMENT TRAILERS
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HYDRAULICS

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-302551 512 Install Kit Hydraulic Cylinder Maxxim

577-302552 514 Install Kit Hydraulic Cylinder Maxxim

577-302532 512 Install Kit Hydraulic Cylinder Wolverine

577-302544 514 Install Kit Hydraulic Cylinder Wolverine

577-303013 7K Kit Front Hydraulic Cylinder 7KR3

577-303011 7K Kit Rear Hydraulic Cylinder 7KR3

577-302771 7K Install Kit Front Hydraulic Cylinder

577-302772 7K Install Kit Rear Hydraulic Cylinder

577-302769 7K Front Hydraulic Cylinder Kit 720A

577-302770 7K Rear Hydraulic Cylinder Kit 720A

577-302916 10K Front Hydraulic Cylinder Install Kit

577-302918 10K Rear Hydraulic Cylinder Install Kit

182833 1026 Hydraulic Locking Cylinder Kit

182895 1026 Hydraulic Locking Cylinder with Stop Kit

*CUSTOMER MUST PROVIDE TRAILER VIN NUMBER WHEN ORDERING CYLINDERS*

HYDRAULIC CYLINDERS

All pricing for options are for the part only. 
Install not included. 17TIMPTE EQUIPMENT TRAILERS
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PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-302527 5K, 7K, 10K 26” Hydraulic Hose Service Kit

577-302525 5K, 7K, 10K 30” Hydraulic Hose Service Kit

182832 1026 38” Hydraulic Hose Service Kit

577-302528 5K 78” Hydraulic Hose Service Kit

577-302529 5K 84” Hydraulic Hose Service Kit

577-302531 5K 90” Hydraulic Hose Service Kit

577-302530 5K 98” Hydraulic Hose Service Kit

577-302754 7K, 10K 101” Hydraulic Hose Service Kit

577-302753 7K, 10K 108” Hydraulic Hose Service Kit

182831 1026 172” Hydraulic Hose Service Kit

182830 1026 176” Hydraulic Hose Service Kit

HYDRAULIC HOSES

HYDRAULICS

All pricing for options are for the part only. 
Install not included. 18TIMPTE EQUIPMENT TRAILERS
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14KSeries

MODEL GVWR USABLE DECK SIZE EMPTY WEIGHT
1420 14,000 16’ + 4’ x 82 3/8” Est. 2,680 lbs

1424 14,000 18’ + 6’ x 82 3/8” Est. 3,000 lbs

14KDECK OVER Series

MODEL GVWR USABLE DECK SIZE EMPTY WEIGHT
1420 DO 14,000 20’ x 97 3/4” Est. 3,200 lbs

1424 DO 14,000 24’ x 97 3/4” Est. 3,500 lbs

16K 16KSeries Series

MODEL GVWR USABLE DECK SIZE EMPTY WEIGHT
1624 16,000 18’ + 6’ x 82 3/8” Est. 3,200 lbs

MODEL GVWR USABLE DECK SIZE EMPTY WEIGHT
1620 16,000 20' Est. 3,460 lbs

1620 HD 16,000 20' Est. 3,530 lbs

1626 16,000 25'-4" Est. 3,780 lbs

1626 HD 16,000 25'-4" Est. 3,860 lbs
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PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
035-301256 14K Axle Torsion 14K

020-302514 16K Axle Torsion 16K

AXLE

SPLIT TILT PARTS

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-302504 14K, 16K Install License Plate Bracket Only

577-302762 14K, 16K License Plate Whole Assembly

LICENSE PLATE BRACKET KIT

All pricing for options are for the part only. 
Install not included.

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-302817 14K, 16K Install Kit Coupler

COUPLER

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-302475 14K, 16K Install Kit CBSD Tail Light Bracket

577-302476 14K, 16K Install Kit RDSD Tail Light Bracket

TAIL LIGHT BRACKET

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-302469 14K, 16K Install Kit CBSD - Fender

577-302470 14K, 16K Install Kit RDSD - Fender

150239 14K, 16K CBSD Low Profile Fender

150240 14K, 16K RDSD Low Profile Fender

FENDERS

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
030-51840 14K, 16K Amber Side Marker

030-54116 14K, 16K Red Side Marker

030-301308 14K, 16K 6" Recess Mount Tail Light

034-301307 14K, 16K 6" Grommet for Light

030-301759 14K, 16K Single Diode LED

LIGHTS
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SPLIT TILT PARTS

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-302485 14K, 16K Install Kit Handle Assembly

HANDLE KIT ASSEMBLY

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-302491 14K, 16K Lock Rod Latch

LOCK ROD LATCH

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-302495 14K, 16K Install Kit Jack Assembly

JACK ASSEMBLY

All pricing for options are for the part only. 
Install not included.

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-302489 14K, 16K Install Kit Bump Rail

BUMP RAIL KIT

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-302499 14K Install Kit Rub Rail  - 38 9/16”

577-302501 14K Install Kit Rub Rail  - 46 1/16”

577-302502 14K, 16K Install Kit Rub Rail  - 51 3/4”

577-302503 14K, 16K Install Kit Rub Rail  - 56”

RUB RAIL

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-302487 14K, 16K Install Kit Handle Latch Assembly

SAFETY HANDLE LATCH KIT

21TIMPTE EQUIPMENT TRAILERS
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SPLIT TILT PARTS

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
031-300147 14K, 16K Junction Box

JUNCTION BOX

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
034-301333 14K, 16K Black Endcap

BLACK ENDCAP

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-303103 14K, 16K Pivot Pin

PIVOT PIN

All pricing for options are for the part only. 
Install not included.

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-302497 14K, 16K Hydraulic Control Valve

CONTROL VALVE KIT

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-302493 14K, 16K Coupler Channel Kit

COUPLER CHANNEL

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
035-301155 14K, 16K Bronze Bushing

BRONZE BUSHING

22TIMPTE EQUIPMENT TRAILERS
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SPLIT TILT PARTS

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
035-301570 14K, 16K Crank Handle

CRANK HANDLE

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
051-301489 14K, 16K Bearing Mount Inner Plate

BEARING MOUNT INNER PLATE

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
021-301331 14K, 16K Breakaway Kit & Battery

BREAKAWAY KIT & BATTERY

All pricing for options are for the part only. 
Install not included.

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-302479 14K, 16K Install Kit RDSD - Step Mount

577-302478 14K, 16K Install Kit CBSD - Step Mount

STEP MOUNT

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-302894 16K Weldment Deck base Dual Cylinder

WELDMENT DECK BASE DUAL CYLINDER

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-303106 14K Install Kit Tube Pivot AY

577-302896 16K Install Kit Tube Pivot AY

TUBE PIVOT AY

23TIMPTE EQUIPMENT TRAILERS
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SPLIT TILT PARTS

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
029-302860 16K Adapter Plug 6 MNPT 5406-6

ADAPTER PLUG

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
029-301430 16K Valve Check Orifice

VALVE CHECK ORIFICE

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-302481 14K, 16K Install Kit Flange Bearing Holder

FLANGE BEARING HOLDER

All pricing for options are for the part only. 
Install not included.

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
029-302865 16K SAE8-6MNPT HEX (Straight)

029-302880 16K 6JIC-8ORING (Tee)

ADAPTERS

029-302865 029-302880

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-302985 14K Tube Suspension Spacer

577-303104 16K Tube Suspension Spacer

TUBE SUSPENSION SPACER

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
032-300320 14K Nut Lug  - 1/2”

032-302778 16K Nut Lug  - 9/16”

NUT LUG

24TIMPTE EQUIPMENT TRAILERS
SERVICEABLE PARTS CATALOG
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PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
150995 14K Bearings & Seal Service Kit

BEARING & SEAL SERVICE KIT

SPLIT TILT PARTS

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-302892 16K Install Kit Cylinder Mount Reinforcement

CYLINDER MOUNT REINFORCEMENT PLATE & LOCK

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
041-302046 14K Bracket Service Block Stop

041-302816 16K Bracket Service Block Stop

BRACKET SERVICE BLOCK STOP

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
150074 14K DO 14K Stillwell Cylinder Kit

14K STILLWELL CYLINDER KIT

All pricing for options are for the part only. 
Install not included. 25TIMPTE EQUIPMENT TRAILERS

SERVICEABLE PARTS CATALOG

CONTENTS CONTACT MOTORSPORTS POWERHOUSE ACCESSORIES

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
040-301877 14K Plate Service Block Mount

040-302814 16K Plate Service Block Mount

PLATE SERVICE BLOCK MOUNT

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-303071 14K DO 14K Cylinder Attachment Kit

14K CYLINDER ATTACHMENT KIT



SPLIT TILT PARTS

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-303115 14KSTTB Hydraulic Hose 46-1/2"

577-303116 14KSTTB Hydraulic Hose 62-1/2"

577-303160 14KSTTB Hydraulic Hose 48"

577-303161 14KSTTB Hydraulic Hose 50-1/2"

152872 16KSTTB Hydraulic Hose 42"

152871 16KSTTB Hydraulic Hose 34"

HYDRAULIC HOSES

All pricing for options are for the part only. 
Install not included.

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
029-301116 14K Hydraulic Cylinder

029-302929 16K Hydraulic Cylinder

*CUSTOMER MUST PROVIDE TRAILER VIN NUMBER WHEN ORDERING CYLINDERS*

HYDRAULIC CYLINDERS

26TIMPTE EQUIPMENT TRAILERS
SERVICEABLE PARTS CATALOG
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14K DECK OVER PARTS

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-302967 14K DO Install Kit 14K DO Axle

AXLE - 14K DECK OVER

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-302504 14K DO CBSD License Plate Bracket Only

577-302762 14K DO CBSD License Plate Assembly

LICENSE PLATE

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-302985 14K DO Install Kit Axle Mounting Tube

AXLE MOUNTING TUBE

All pricing for options are for the part only. 
Install not included.

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
030-51840 14K DO Amber Side Marker

030-54116 14K DO Red Side Marker

030-301308 14K DO 6" Recess Mount Tail Light

034-301307 14K DO 6" Grommet for Light

030-301759 14K DO Single Diode LED

LIGHTS

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-302969 14K DO Install Kit Tail Light Tube

TAIL LIGHT TUBE

*Lights not included

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-302987 14K DO Ramp Springs Install Kit

RAMP SPRINGS INSTALL KIT

27TIMPTE EQUIPMENT TRAILERS
SERVICEABLE PARTS CATALOG
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14K DECK OVER PARTS

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-302956 14K DO Install Kit 14K DO Step

STEP

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-302947 14K DO Install Kit RDSD Ramp Lock

577-302946 14K DO Install Kit CBSD Ramp Lock

RAMP LOCK

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-302949 14K DO Install Kit CBSD Ramp Lock Arm

577-302950 14K DO Install Kit RDSD Ramp Lock Arm

ROCK LOCK ARM

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-302989 14K DO CBSD Ramp Install Kit

577-302990 14K DO RDSD Ramp Install Kit

RAMP INSTALL KIT

All pricing for options are for the part only. 
Install not included.

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-302962 14K DO Install Kit Jack Handle Mount

JACK HANDLE HOLDER

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
026-302698 14K DO Jack Handle

JACK HANDLE

28TIMPTE EQUIPMENT TRAILERS
SERVICEABLE PARTS CATALOG
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14K DECK OVER PARTS

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-302965 14K DO Install Kit Bump Rail

BUMP RAIL

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-302960 14K DO Install Kit Jack Weldment

JACK WELDMENT

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-302945 14K DO Install Kit Rub Rail

RUB RAIL

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-302817 14K DO Install Kit Coupler Ball

COUPLER

All pricing for options are for the part only. 
Install not included.

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-302971 14K DO Hat Channel Lock Latch

HAT CHANNEL LOCK LATCH

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-302981 14K DO Toolbox Mounting Plate

TOOLBOX MOUNTING PLATE

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
150995 14K Bearings & Seal Service Kit

BEARING & SEAL SERVICE KIT

29TIMPTE EQUIPMENT TRAILERS
SERVICEABLE PARTS CATALOG
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14K DECK OVER PARTS

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-302973 14K DO Hat Channel Lock Arm Mount

HAT CHANNEL LOCK ARM MOUNT

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-302975 14K DO Install Kit Side Marker Bracket

SIDE MARKER BRACKET

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-302977 14K DO Install Kit Ramp Grab Handle

RAMP GRAB HANDLE

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-302994 14K DO Ramp Link Weldment

577-302995 14K DO Spring Link Weldment (LH)

577-302996 14K DO Spring Link Weldment (RH)

RAMP PIVOT WELDMENT

*Lights not included

All pricing for options are for the part only. 
Install not included.

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-302983 14K DO Install Kit Ramp Pivot Tubes

RAMP CROSS TUBES & BOLTPART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-302979 14K DO Install Stake Pocket Replacement

STAKE POCKET REPLACEMENT (1)

*Stake Pocket & Hardware Only

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
150153 14K, 16K Taskmaster Cap Covers 16"

TASKMASTER CAP COVERS

30TIMPTE EQUIPMENT TRAILERS
SERVICEABLE PARTS CATALOG
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PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
035-301795 14K, 16K DO Chrome Cap for 16" Tire

035-300321 14K, 16K DO Snap Cap for Chrome Cap

CHROME CAPS



GOOSENECK PARTS

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
183591 1620, 1626, 1620HD, 1626HD Landing Leg RH

183592 1620, 1626, 1620HD, 1626HD Landing Leg LH

LANDING LEGS

All pricing for options are for the part only. 
Install not included.

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
183549 1620, 1626 7K Axle

183551 1620HD, 1626HD 8K Axle

AXLES

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
183250 1620, 1626, 1620HD, 1626HD Landing Leg Cross Shaft

LANDING LEG CROSS SHAFT

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
030-54116 1620, 1626, 1620HD, 1626HD Red Bullet Light

030-51840 1620, 1626, 1620HD, 1626HD Amber Bullet Light

030-301308 1620, 1626, 1620HD, 1626HD Tail Lights

LIGHTS

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
183555 1620, 1626, 1620HD, 1626HD Front Corner Light Bracket

FRONT CORNER LIGHT BRACKET

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
183598 1620, 1626, 1620HD, 1626HD Midship Light Bracket

MIDSHIP LIGHT BRACKET

31TIMPTE EQUIPMENT TRAILERS
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GOOSENECK PARTS

All pricing for options are for the part only. 
Install not included.

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
183822 1620, 1626, 1620HD, 1626HD Spare Tire Mount AY 7K Axle

183824 1620, 1626, 1620HD, 1626HD Spare Tire Mount AY 8K Axle

SPARE TIRE MOUNTS

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
183557 1620, 1626, 1620HD, 1626HD Toolbox

TOOLBOX

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
183646 1620, 1626, 1620HD, 1626HD Toolbox Latch & Plate

TOOLBOX LATCH & PLATE

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
183559 1620, 1626, 1620HD, 1626HD Chain Basket

CHAIN BASKET

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
026-302212 1620, 1626, 1620HD, 1626HD Landing Leg Crank Handle

LANDING LEG CRANK HANDLE

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
183563 1620, 1626, 1620HD, 1626HD Stake Pockets

STAKE POCKETS

32TIMPTE EQUIPMENT TRAILERS
SERVICEABLE PARTS CATALOG
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GOOSENECK PARTS

All pricing for options are for the part only. 
Install not included.

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
183359 1620, 1626, 1620HD, 1626HD Handle Gasket

HANDLE GASKET

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
183553 1620, 1626, 1620HD, 1626HD Ramp

RAMP

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
183763 1620, 1626, 1620HD, 1626HD Step

STEP

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
183569 1620, 1626, 1620HD, 1626HD Step Handle

STEP HANDLE

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
183565 1620, 1626, 1620HD, 1626HD Ramp Springs

RAMP SPRINGS

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
183642 1620, 1626, 1620HD, 1626HD Ramp Lock

RAMP LOCK

33TIMPTE EQUIPMENT TRAILERS
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GOOSENECK PARTS

All pricing for options are for the part only. 
Install not included.

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
183640 1620, 1626, 1620HD, 1626HD Ramp 90-Degree Lock

RAMP 90-DEGREE LOCK

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
183670 1620, 1626, 1620HD, 1626HD Rub Rail 27-9/16"

RUB RAIL 27-9/16"

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
183672 1620, 1626, 1620HD, 1626HD Rub Rail 5-9/16"

RUB RAIL 5-9/16"

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
183679 1620, 1626, 1620HD, 1626HD Coupler Set Screw

184429 1620, 1626, 1620HD, 1626HD Coupler Set Bolt and Nut

COUPLER SET SCREW

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
032-44932 1620, 1626, 1620HD, 1626HD Coupler Bolt

COUPLER BOLT

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
577-302945 1620, 1626, 1620HD, 1626HD Rub Rails

RUB RAILS
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GOOSENECK PARTS

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
183676 1620, 1626, 1620HD, 1626HD Coupler Nut

COUPLER NUT

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
035-303057 1620, 1626, 1620HD, 1626HD Rubber Bumper

RUBBER BUMPER

All pricing for options are for the part only. 
Install not included.

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
183837 1620, 1626, 1620HD, 1626HD Bumper Kit

BUMPER KIT

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
150996 16K Bearings & Seal Service Kit

BEARING & SEAL SERVICE KIT
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POWERHOUSE TRAILER DECALS

PART NO. FITS TO DESCRIPTION
035-302921 1420 Trailer Model Decal

035-302922 1424 Trailer Model Decal

035-302923 16K Trailer Model Decal

183414 1620GNDO Trailer Model Decal

183416 1620GNDOHD Trailer Model Decal

183412 1626GNDO Trailer Model Decal

183415 1626GNDOHD Trailer Model Decal

035-300260 All Pinch Point Decal

035-61917 14K, 16K DO Do Not Step Decal

035-29482 14K, 16K DO Conspicuity Tape

TRAILER MODEL DECALS & SAFETY DECALS

All pricing for options are for the part only. 
Install not included. 36TIMPTE EQUIPMENT TRAILERS
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PART NO. UNIT DESCRIPTION
577-302722 EA Nose Cone

ROCK GUARD NOSE CONE (TORSION)

* Hardware included

PART NO. UNIT DESCRIPTION
577-302720 EA Front Panel

ROCK GUARD FRONT PANEL (TORSION)

* Hardware included

PART NO. UNIT DESCRIPTION
577-302724 EA CBSD Side Panel

ROCK GUARD CBSD SIDE PANEL (TORSION)

* Hardware included

PART NO. UNIT DESCRIPTION
577-302725 EA RDSD Side Panel

ROCK GUARD RDSD SIDE PANEL (TORSION)

* Hardware included

PART NO. UNIT DESCRIPTION
577-302718 EA RDSD Side Panel

TIRE RACK RDSD SIDE PANEL (TORSION)

* Hardware included

PART NO. UNIT DESCRIPTION
577-302717 EA CBSD Side Panel

TIRE RACK CBSD SIDE PANEL (TORSION)

* Hardware included

ACCESSORY KIT REPLACEMENT PARTS

All pricing for options are for the part only. 
Install not included.

PART NO. UNIT DESCRIPTION
035-303012 100 Black Fastener Caps

BLACK FASTENER CAPS
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